LOCAL CONTROLLER
 For Obelux LED Aviation Obstruction Lights
DATASHEET Local Controller
April 13, 2017 Page   1 | 2
Obelux Oy, Kutomotie 6 B, 00380 Helsinki FINLAND | The information in this document is subject to change without notice. © Obelux Oy 2016
Key Features
► Provides full system management for Obelux aviation lights

Obelux Oy, Kutomotie 6 B, 00380 Helsinki FINLAND | The information in this document is subject to change without notice. © Obelux Oy 2016
Order code Operating
voltage
Output
voltage
Visibility
sensor
heater relay
Visibility
sensor
support
Ethernet
Connection to
SCADA (RJ-45)
Ethernet Connection
to SCADA (Optic
fibre)
Packing dimensions
LC-230-E-S 230VAC 230VAC No No Yes No 520x420x250mm, 17kg
LC-230-EF-S 230VAC 230VAC No No No Yes 520x420x250mm, 17kg
LC-230-VE-S 230VAC 230VAC No Yes Yes No 520x420x250mm, 18kg
LC-230-VEF-S 230VAC 230VAC No Yes No Yes 520x420x250mm, 18kg
LC-230-024-VUE-S 230VAC 24VDC Yes Yes Yes No 520x420x250mm, 18kg
LC-024-VE-S 24VDC 24VDC No Yes Yes No 520x420x250mm, 17kg
LC-024-VUE-S 24VDC 24VDC Yes Yes Yes No 520x420x250mm, 17kg
2. Block diagram of 230VAC Local Controller
1. Cabin dimensions